QUADRAX
/TWINAX
CONNECTOR SERIES
MIL-DTL-38999 Style ConnectorsMIL-DTL-38999 Style Connectors
/TWINAX
CONNECTOR SERIES
MIL-DTL-38999 Style Connectors
2

MIL-DTL circular and rack & panel connectors because of the application specific nature of
Smiths Connectors’ product offerings.
hOW TO ORDER
3 98 9 9 - - --
10
Cable Assembly Ordering
Flexible Twinax Cables
Cable
Group Cable Designation Impedance (Ohms) Jacket Conductor
(DIA)
1 M17/176-00002 77 0.129" 0.024"
2 540-1086-000 98 0.143" 0.019"
3 540-1161-000 100 0.130" 0.024"
Differential Pair Twinax Cables
6 540-1099-000 Differential: 150   Sig. to Shield: 75 0.097" x 0.160" 0.014" Stranded
7 540-1114-000 Differential: 150   Sig. to Shield: 75 0.138" x 0.224" 0.020" Solid
8 540-1153-000 Differential: 100   Sig. to Shield: 50 0.085" x 0.130" 0.019" Stranded
34 540-1167-000 Differential: 100   Sig. to Shield: 50 0.117" x 0.160" 0.0233" Stranded
38 540-1210-000 Differential: 100   Sig. to Shield: 50 0.132" 0.019"
39 540-1236-000 Differential: 150   Sig. to Shield: 75 0.191" 0.019"
Differential Quadrax Cables
9 540-1138-000 Differential: 150   Sig. to Shield: 75 0.290" 0.032"
10 540-1143-000 Differential: 150   Sig. to Shield: 75 0.190" 0.020"
36 540-1183-000 Differential: 100   Sig. to Shield: 50 0.160" 0.024"
37 540-1235-000 Differential: 100   Sig. to Shield: 50 0.108" 0.012"
40 540-1209-000 Differential: 100   Sig. to Shield: 50 0.190" 0.029"
41 540-1229-000 Differential: 100   Sig. to Shield: 50 0.137" 0.019"
HOW TO ORDER
	 1	 2	 3	 4
	 1	 	connector #1
	 2	 	cable group #
			   Flexible Twinax		 Differential Twinax	 Differential Quadrax
			   1  = M17/176-00002	 6  = 540-1099-000	 9  = 540-1138-000
			   2  = 540-1086-000	 7  = 540-1114-000	 1 0  = 540-1143-000
			   3  = 540-1161-000	 8  = 540-1153-000	 3 6  = 540-1183-000
					     3 4  = 540-1167-000	 3 7  = 540-1235-000
					     3 8  = 540-1210-000	 4 2  = 540-1209-000
					     3 9  = 540-1236-000	 4 1  = 540-1229-000
	 3	 	connector #2	 OL for Open Lead
	 4	 	cable length in inches (XXX)
- -
SMITHS CONNECTORS
GLOBAL SUPPORT
AMERICAS EUROPE ASIA
Costa Mesa, CA